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Email Address Name of Teacher?
14:08:54 bslank20111@gmail.ccBhimrao Lankeshwar
14:09:58 mira.sadar@gmail.com Mira Keshav Sadar
14:12:20 apbhatkar007@gmail.c Dr. Amol Prataprao Bh
14:13:40 shrikant611988@gmail Mr. Shrikant Keshav N
15:55:09 sunildeokar.2008@gm: Sunil K Deokar
15:56:09 psmansute11@gmail.c Prashant SAMADHAN
16:05:44 pr5khillare@gmail.com Pawankumar Ravindra
16:43:43 vijay_gurudasani@yah V D. Gurudasani
17:02:18 dandeabhay@gmail.cc Mr. Abhay A. Dande
17:29:01 karhe4787@gmail.cor Dr Usha Wamanrao Ke
18:31:54 patilmegha99@gmail.c Megha A. Patil
19:39:38 wankhadeatul33@gma ATUL BHIMRAO WAN
19:40:29 wankhadeatul33@gma ATUL BHIMRAO WAN

7/21/2021 21:30:13 pvghube72@gmail.con P.V.Ghube

7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
8/21/2021

11:54:53 vijay2539@gmail.com Prof. V.N. Jeughale
12:28:59 snehalapatilé@gmail.c S.A.Patil

13:37:26 rbphase8913@gmail.ctRavindra Bhika Phase
13:49:16 poojatheng27@gmail.c Pooja Theng

14:23:21 jawakode@gmail.com Jeevkumar A Wakode
13:22:09 rajesh_mapari2001@y: Dr. Rajesh Mapari

Mobile number?
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9175508843
8975113737
7276635254
9881894832
9922037800
9850770402
9890724048
9665868999
8208496114
8805473900
9422790085
9422790085
9881361257
7350923399
9922268404
9921389890
7410747758
9850350754
9970470429



Department? Year/Sem of Engineeri Teaching Experience ir 1. Syllabus is suitable t

Electronics & Telecomi 8th sem, 6th sem, 4th s 18 Agree
Computer Science and 8th sem, 6th sem, 4th ¢ 4 Agree
Electronics & Telecomi 6th sem 13 Agree
Chemical Engineering 8th sem, 4th sem 5 Agree
Chemical Engineering 6th sem, 4th sem 6 Agree
First Year 4th sem, 2nd sem, 1st 23 Strongly Agree
First Year 3rd sem, 2nd sem, 1st 17 Agree
Chemical Engineering 8th sem, 4th sem 15 Agree
Computer Science and 8th sem, 4th sem 13 Agree
First Year 4th sem, 2nd sem, 1st 2 Agree
Computer Science and 8th sem, 6th sem 4 Agree
Mechanical Engineerin 8th sem 8 Strongly Agree
Mechanical Engineerin 6th sem 8 Strongly Agree
First Year 5th sem 13 Agree
First Year 2nd sem 13 Agree
First Year 1st sem 15 Agree
Electronics & Telecomi4th sem, 3rd sem 13 Agree
Chemical Engineering 8th sem 8 Strongly Agree
Mechanical Engineerin 4th sem, 1st sem 14 Agree

Electronics & Telecomi 8th sem, 7th sem 15 Agree



2. Syllabus is need bas 3. The course / Syllabu 4. Course / programme 5. The books prescribe
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Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree



6. You are given enoug 7. Board of studies is t: 8. The institute efforts t9. Student of this institt

Strongly Agree Agree Agree
Agree Agree Strongly Agree
Agree Agree Strongly Agree
Agree Agree Agree
Agree Agree Strongly Agree
Nither agree nor Disagi Nither agree nor Disagi Strongly Agree
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Nither agree nor Disagi Agree Strongly Agree
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Strongly Agree



10 . Recommendations for course improvement (Please specify topics that should be added/c

Industrial orientation to students

Meditation for every one

Very well designed syllabus
Very well designed
Intership should be added in syllabis

Artificial intelligence

Python learning must be part of syllabus



iropped from the course, new books to be recommended, changes in teaching scheme and experimer



1ts, etc. if any)
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Department? Year/Sem of Engineeri Teaching Experience ir 1. Syllabus is suitable t

Electronics & Telecomi4th sem, 3rd sem 13 Agree
Electronics & Telecomi 6th sem 13 Agree
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10 . Recommendations for course improvement (Please specify topics that should be added/c
Artificial intelligence

Industrial orientation to students

Intership should be added in syllabis

Meditation for every one

Python learning must be part of syllabus

Very well designed

Very well designed syllabus



iropped from the course, new books to be recommended, changes in teaching scheme and experimer



1ts, etc. if any)



1. Syllabus is suitable to the course.
Agree 16
Strongly A( 4




m 1. Syllabus is suitable to
the course.

mAgree

1 Strongly Agree




2. Syllabus is need based.
Agree 14
Strongly A( 6




m 2. Syllabus is need
based.

m Agree

m Strongly Agree




3. The course / Syllabus has good balance between theory and practical.
Agree 11
Strongly A( 9




m 3. The course / Syllabus
has good balance
between theory and
practical.

mAgree

Strongly Agree




4. Course / programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional / ele
Agree 17
Strongly A( 3




m4. Course / programme of
studies carries sufficient
number of optional /
elective subject.

mAgree

Strongly Agree




5. The books prescribed / listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and appropriate.
Agree 10
Strongly A( 9
Nither agre 1



m 5. The books prescribed / listed
as reference materials are
relevant, updated and
appropriate.

mAgree

= Strongly Agree

m Nither agree nor Disagree




6. You are given enough freedom to contribute your ideas on curriculum design and development.
Agree 9
Strongly A( 7
Nither agre 3
Disagree 1




m 6. You are given enough freedom
to contribute your ideas on
curriculum design and
development.

m Agree

1 Strongly Agree

m Nither agree nor Disagree

m Disagree




7. Board of studies is taking care to ensure the currency and relevance of the programme offering.
Agree 16
Strongly A( 3
Nither agre 1



m 7. Board of studies is taking care to
ensure the currency and relevance of
the programme offering.

m Agree

m Strongly Agree

m Nither agree nor Disagree




8. The institute efforts to impart additional skills in the students are sufficient
Agree 7
Strongly A( 13




m 8. The institute efforts to
impart additional skills in
the students are
sufficient.

m Agree

m Strongly Agree




9. Student of this institute get enough opportunities to learns non curricular s|
Agree 11
Strongly A( 9




m 9. Student of this institute
get enough opportunities
to learns non curricular
skills like professional
ethics, human values
etc."

mAgree

Strongly Agree




10 . Recommendations for course improvement (Please specify topics that should be added/dropped

Descriptive



from the course, new books to be recommended, changes in teaching scheme and experiments, etc. if any)



	Form Responses 1
	Sheet 1
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	Q5
	Q6
	Q7
	Q8
	Q9
	Q10

